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Currency amount for one unit:

Danish krone
Greek drachma
Swedish krona

Pound sterling

United States dollar
Canadian dollar
Japanese yen

Swiss franc
Norwegian krone
Icelandic kréna (%)
Australian dollar

New Zealand dollar

South African rand (%)

(") Source: reference exchange rate published by the ECB.
() The monthly average of euro exchange rates will be published at the end of each month.
(%) Source: Commission.

(Information)

COMMISSION

Euro exchange rates (1)

(1999/C 120/01)

30.4.1999
7,4323
325,65
8,9075
0,6571

1,0597
1,5519
126,9
1,6113
8,2515
77,9327
1,6078
1,8962
6,46825

April (9)

Amounts not available at the

time of going to press.



