I

(Information)

COMMISSION

Euro exchange rates (1)

(1999/C 120/01)

Currency amount for one unit:

	30.4.1999	April (²)
Danish krone	7,4323	Amounts not available at the time of going to press.
Greek drachma	325,65	
Swedish krona	8,9075	
Pound sterling	0,6571	
United States dollar	1,0597	
Canadian dollar	1,5519	
Japanese yen	126,9	
Swiss franc	1,6113	
Norwegian krone	8,2515	
Icelandic króna (3)	77,9327	
Australian dollar	1,6078	
New Zealand dollar	1,8962	
South African rand (3)	6,46825	

⁽¹⁾ Source: reference exchange rate published by the ECB.

⁽²⁾ The monthly average of euro exchange rates will be published at the end of each month.

⁽³⁾ Source: Commission.